
 

 

 

 

GRADE XII CBSE “SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE”  

EXAM TIMETABLE:  2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Best Wishes  

 

Principal 

DATE AND DAY SUBJECTS 

17/02/2025 (Monday) Physical Education -048 

21/02/2025 (Friday) 
Physics -042 

22/02/2025 (Saturday) 
Business Studies -054 

27/02/2025 (Thursday) 
Chemistry -043 

05/03/2025 (Wednesday) 
Marketing - 812 

08/03/2025 (Saturday) 
Mathematics - 041 

11/03/2025 (Tuesday) 
English core -301 

13/03/2025 (Thursday) 
Web Application  -803 

19/03/2025 (Wednesday) 
Economics – 030 

25/03/2025 (Tuesday) 
Biology -044 

26/03/2025 (Wednesday) 
Accountancy -055 

29/03/2025 (Saturday) 
Computer Science – 083 


